Line Through = Disqualified

Place  Name

2019 PINK TOMATO 5K RUN

Hometown

Type

Bib #

Time

Pace

Speed  Sex

Age

ID Number

1

10

11

12
13
14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22
23
24

25

26

SEM GARAY

JOSEPH GARAY

LAURO GUERRERO

ETHAN SANDERS
TODD GREAR
GARRETT NEWTON

AARON RAY

NATHAN PALMER

WILLIAM SUMNER

FREDDY THOMPSON

DANIEL BOICE

CHRISTOPHER BELL
REESE CATES
JULIA MARTIN

SCOTT JAMES

WILFER HENDERSON

JAMES TAYLOR

HUNTER JOHNSON

KATIE JOHNSON

PATRICIA WILKINSON

ADDIE MAE NELMS

CARLOS YEPES
ANNE YEPES
ANDREW BEST

JOHN DAVIS

FLEURE PEREZ

AgeeRaceTiming.com

PINK TOMATO
FESTIVAL 5K
RUN

PINK TOMATO
FESTIVAL 5K
RUN

PINK TOMATO
FESTIVAL 5K
RUN

RUNNER
RUNNER

PINK TOMATO
FESTIVAL 5K
RUN

PINK TOMATO
FESTIVAL 5K
RUN

PINK TOMATO
FESTIVAL 5K
RUN

PINK TOMATO
FESTIVAL 5K
RUN

PINK TOMATO
FESTIVAL 5K
RUN

PINK TOMATO
FESTIVAL 5K
RUN

RUNNER
RUNNER

PINK TOMATO
FESTIVAL 5K
RUN

PINK TOMATO
FESTIVAL 5K
RUN

PINK TOMATO
FESTIVAL 5K
RUN

PINK TOMATO
FESTIVAL 5K
RUN

PINK TOMATO
FESTIVAL 5K
RUN

PINK TOMATO
FESTIVAL 5K
RUN

PINK TOMATO
FESTIVAL 5K
RUN

PINK TOMATO
FESTIVAL 5K
RUN

RUNNER
RUNNER

PINK TOMATO
FESTIVAL 5K
RUN

PINK TOMATO
FESTIVAL 5K
RUN

PINK TOMATO
FESTIVAL 5K
RUN

1057

1058

1021

1118
1120
1007

1004

1008

1090

1026

1097

1110
1117
1064

1063

1081

1011

1036

1035

1002

1079

1104
1103
1066

1052

1017

00:17:13:61

00:19:13:96

00:19:41:41

00:19:49:90
00:21:30:41
00:21:53:97

00:21:56:76

00:22:43:44

00:22:46:96

00:22:58:28

00:23:10:12

00:23:15:55
00:23:20:70
00:23:28:63

00:23:37:88

00:23:58:96

00:24:09:27

00:24:20:92

00:24:22:83

00:24:47:51

00:24:49:93

00:24:55:23
00:25:07:24
00:25:12:82

00:25:13:85

00:25:16:16

Printed: 6/15/2019 3:45:34 PM

5:32/m

6:11/m

6:20/m

6:23/m
6:55/m
7:03/m

7:03/m

7:19/m

7:20/m

7:23/m

7:27/m

7:29/m
7:31/m
7:33/m

7:36/m

7:43/m

7:46/m

7:50/m

7:50/m

7:59/m

7:59/m

8:01/m
8:05/m
8:07/m

8:07/m

8:08/m

10.8mph

9.7mph

9.5mph

9.4mph
8.7mph
8.5mph

8.5mph

8.2mph

8.2mph

8.1mph

8.0mph

8.0mph
8.0mph
7.9mph

7.9mph

7.8mph

7.7mph

7.7mph

7.7mph

7.5mph

7.5mph

7.5mph
7.4mph
7.4mph

7.4mph

7.4mph

M

13

14

17

16
44
16

14

14

21

58

61

30
30
24

53

58

43

35

31

41

13

22
17
51

33

15
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Line Through = Disqualified

Place  Name

2019 PINK TOMATO 5K RUN

Hometown

Type

Bib #

Time

Pace

Speed  Sex

Age

ID Number

27

28

29

30

31

32
33

34

35

36

37
38
39
40

41
42
43

44
45
46

47

48

49

50
51
52

53

54

55

WALTER BARTON

JAMIE PALMER

KELSSI DAVIS

ANTHONY LOWREY

TRAE MILBURN

JEREMY BROGDON
RUSSELL RHODEN

MASON PHARR

PATRICK GRAHAM

JAMES OWEN

JAMES ATKINS
WES MINCHEW
JESUS TINOCO
ELISE DENTON

TIENNA CLAYCOMB
MIKE AKIN
STACY SCROGGINS

MOLLY DAVIS
JOSEF RAWLS
WESLEY GEORGE

KALI WAGNON

SHARON SILZELL

ELIJAH SCHELL

FRANCISCO CAMPOS
RICKY RODRIGUEZ
LINDSAY HENRY

AMY QUIMBY

MAGAN TAYLOR

DANIEL ROBLEE

AgeeRaceTiming.com

PINK TOMATO
FESTIVAL 5K
RUN

PINK TOMATO
FESTIVAL 5K
RUN

PINK TOMATO
FESTIVAL 5K
RUN

PINK TOMATO
FESTIVAL 5K
RUN

PINK TOMATO
FESTIVAL 5K
RUN

RUNNER

PINK TOMATO
FESTIVAL 5K
RUN

PINK TOMATO
FESTIVAL 5K
RUN

PINK TOMATO
FESTIVAL 5K
RUN

PINK TOMATO
FESTIVAL 5K
RUN
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
PINK TOMATO
FESTIVAL 5K
RUN
RUNNER
RUNNER
PINK TOMATO
FESTIVAL 5K
RUN
RUNNER
RUNNER
PINK TOMATO
FESTIVAL 5K
RUN

PINK TOMATO
FESTIVAL 5K
RUN

PINK TOMATO
FESTIVAL 5K
RUN

PINK TOMATO
FESTIVAL 5K
RUN
RUNNER
RUNNER
PINK TOMATO
FESTIVAL 5K
RUN

PINK TOMATO
FESTIVAL 5K
RUN

PINK TOMATO
FESTIVAL 5K
RUN

PINK TOMATO
FESTIVAL 5K
RUN

1053

1082

1086

1055

1009

1111
1051

1010

1069

1048

1128
1108
1109
1038

1125
1122
1013

1123
1102
1049

1084

1098

1032

1114
1107
1070

1087

1030

1001

00:25:20:11

00:25:32:64

00:25:49:18

00:25:50:99

00:25:59:49

00:26:08:52
00:26:18:60

00:26:18:65

00:26:25:62

00:26:44:78

00:27:11:67
00:27:17:71
00:27:19:49
00:27:22:67

00:27:25:69
00:27:28:36
00:28:05:19

00:28:22:53
00:28:28:45
00:28:38:97

00:28:41:18

00:28:44:37

00:28:57:42

00:29:03:27
00:29:17:27
00:29:24:57

00:29:44:12

00:29:47:19

00:29:57:37

Printed: 6/15/2019 3:45:34 PM

8:09/m

8:13/m

8:18/m

8:19/m

8:22/m

8:25/m
8:28/m

8:28/m

8:30/m

8:36/m

8:45/m
8:47/m
8:47/m
8:48/m

8:49/m
8:50/m
9:02/m

9:08/m
9:10/m
9:13/m

9:14/m

9:15/m

9:19/m

9:21/m
9:25/m
9:28/m

9:34/m

9:35/m

9:38/m

7.4mph

7.3mph

7.2mph

7.2mph

7.2mph

7.1mph
7.1mph

7.1mph

7.1mph

7.0mph

6.9mph
6.8mph
6.8mph
6.8mph

6.8mph
6.8mph
6.6mph

6.6mph
6.5mph
6.5mph

6.5mph

6.5mph

6.4mph

6.4mph
6.4mph
6.3mph

6.3mph

6.3mph

6.2mph

M

nmT L

<7

36

40

14

49

15

30
49

15

49

25

32
55
43
35

48
63
51

31
15
34

29

55

13

46
29
34

40

42

49
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Place  Name

2019 PINK TOMATO 5K RUN

Hometown

Type

Bib #

Time

Pace

Speed  Sex

Age

ID Number

56

57

58

59

60
61
62

63
64

65

66
67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77
78

79

80

81
82

ABIGAIL TAYLOR

BEN BARTON

BROOK PASCHALL

LAURA BETH BROGDON

MALAYA REYNADO
COY SOCIA
SCOTT BROWN

SARAH TAYLOR
LOGAN HAIRSTON

SALLY PEREZ

DESIRAE CATES
BRIAN HAIRSTON

BROOKE SMITH

LEAH WILLIAMS

KATIE PEREZ

ROLANDO PEREZ

AMANDA SMITH

R.C. FASON

PEYTON GARRISON

ALAINA GLOVER

ANDY CONNARD

SCOTT CLAYCOMB
NEELY TAYLOR

JEFF TAYLOR

MEGAN BOYCE

GINA CATES
HANNAH HILTON

AgeeRaceTiming.com

PINK TOMATO
FESTIVAL 5K
RUN

PINK TOMATO
FESTIVAL 5K
RUN

PINK TOMATO
FESTIVAL 5K
RUN

PINK TOMATO
FESTIVAL 5K
RUN

RUNNER
RUNNER
PINK TOMATO

FESTIVAL 5K
RUN

RUNNER

PINK TOMATO
FESTIVAL 5K
RUN

PINK TOMATO
FESTIVAL 5K
RUN

RUNNER

PINK TOMATO
FESTIVAL 5K
RUN

PINK TOMATO
FESTIVAL 5K
RUN

PINK TOMATO
FESTIVAL 5K
RUN

PINK TOMATO
FESTIVAL 5K
RUN

PINK TOMATO
FESTIVAL 5K
RUN

PINK TOMATO
FESTIVAL 5K
RUN

PINK TOMATO
FESTIVAL 5K
RUN

PINK TOMATO
FESTIVAL 5K
RUN

PINK TOMATO
FESTIVAL 5K
RUN

PINK TOMATO
FESTIVAL 5K
RUN

RUNNER

PINK TOMATO
FESTIVAL 5K
RUN

PINK TOMATO
FESTIVAL 5K
RUN

PINK TOMATO
FESTIVAL 5K
RUN

RUNNER
RUNNER

1022

1054

1006

1095

1121
1129
1085

1119
1003

1016

1116
1047

1071

1073

1015

1014

1045

1039

1067

1068

1050

1124
1029

1027

1074

1115
1126

00:29:58:34

00:29:59:63

00:30:02:98

00:30:10:39

00:30:18:80
00:30:26:47
00:30:30:65

00:30:46:65
00:30:51:59

00:30:51:98

00:30:58:80
00:30:59:27

00:31:07:36

00:31:07:50

00:31:07:66

00:31:08:37

00:31:16:90

00:31:47:67

00:32:26:64

00:32:27:98

00:32:54:67

00:33:07:60
00:33:08:95

00:33:09:20

00:33:32:19

00:33:33:83
00:33:46:95

Printed: 6/15/2019 3:45:34 PM

9:39/m

9:39/m

9:40/m

9:42/m

9:45/m
9:48/m
9:49/m

9:54/m
9:56/m

9:56/m

9:58/m
9:58/m

10:01/m

10:01/m

10:01/m

10:01/m

10:04/m

10:14/m

10:26/m

10:27/m

10:35/m

10:39/m
10:40/m

10:40/m

10:47/m

10:48/m
10:52/m

6.2mph

6.2mph

6.2mph

6.2mph

6.2mph
6.1mph
6.1mph

6.1mph
6.0mph

6.0mph

6.0mph
6.0mph

6.0mph

6.0mph

6.0mph

6.0mph

6.0mph

5.9mph

5.7mph

5.7mph

5.7mph

5.6mph
5.6mph

5.6mph

5.6mph

5.6mph
5.5mph

F

16

32

15

30

16
12
39

12
14

11

25
43

33

30

44

38

74

10

19

54

55
13

45

32

56
32
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Line Through = Disqualified

Place  Name

2019 PINK TOMATO 5K RUN

Hometown

Type

Bib #

Time

Pace

Speed  Sex

Age

ID Number

83
84

85

86

87

88
89
90

91

92

93

94

95
96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105
106
107

108

ANDREW HILTON
OWEN HUCKABAY

LILY GARZA

TIFFANY HOLLAND

DONNIE BRYANT

BRANDON BALLARD
KARSYN SMITH
OLIVIA DAVIS

RYAN BITELY

JADA RUE WEST

ELLA MCDUFF

GABE LARANCE

MERCY LISEMBY
ANNA DAVIS

LAURA HENDRIX

VICKIE COTTRELL

AGUSTIN WHITE

MARIA WHITE

COLBY WHITE

DEBBY MORRIS

CINDY JAMES

KERRI SLEDGE

ANNA ANGELES
IVETTE HERNANDE
JENNIFER HILBURN

JOSH POPE

AgeeRaceTiming.com

RUNNER

PINK TOMATO
FESTIVAL 5K
RUN

PINK TOMATO
FESTIVAL 5K
RUN

PINK TOMATO
FESTIVAL 5K
RUN

PINK TOMATO
FESTIVAL 5K
RUN

RUNNER
RUNNER

PINK TOMATO
FESTIVAL 5K
RUN

PINK TOMATO
FESTIVAL 5K
RUN

PINK TOMATO
FESTIVAL 5K
RUN

PINK TOMATO
FESTIVAL 5K
RUN

PINK TOMATO
FESTIVAL 5K
RUN

RUNNER

PINK TOMATO
FESTIVAL 5K
RUN

PINK TOMATO
FESTIVAL 5K
RUN

PINK TOMATO
FESTIVAL 5K
RUN

PINK TOMATO
FESTIVAL 5K
RUN

PINK TOMATO
FESTIVAL 5K
RUN

PINK TOMATO
FESTIVAL 5K
RUN

PINK TOMATO
FESTIVAL 5K
RUN

PINK TOMATO
FESTIVAL 5K
RUN

PINK TOMATO
FESTIVAL 5K
RUN

RUNNER
RUNNER

PINK TOMATO
FESTIVAL 5K
RUN

PINK TOMATO
FESTIVAL 5K
RUN

1127
1042

1033

1065

1041

1105
1113
1031

1077

1018

1012

1037

1112
1020

1096

1080

1089

1088

1078

1024

1062

1034

1101
1000
1075

1043

00:33:47:77
00:34:03:68

00:34:14:27

00:34:24:20

00:34:45:46

00:34:55:10
00:34:58:87
00:35:11:10

00:35:30:60

00:36:01:93

00:36:02:33

00:36:07:44

00:36:44:94
00:36:56:49

00:36:56:61

00:37:14:14

00:37:17:52

00:37:18:14

00:37:19:89

00:37:29:36

00:38:06:57

00:38:29:11

00:38:29:69
00:38:29:83
00:39:06:84

00:39:26:97

Printed: 6/15/2019 3:45:34 PM

10:52/m
10:57/m

11:01/m

11:04/m

11:11/m

11:14/m
11:15/m
11:19/m

11:25/m

11:35/m

11:36/m

11:37/m

11:49/m
11:53/m

11:53/m

11:59/m

12:00/m

12:00/m

12:01/m

12:04/m

12:16/m

12:23/m

12:23/m
12:23/m
12:35/m

12:41/m

5.5mph
5.5mph

5.4mph

5.4mph

5.4mph

5.3mph
5.3mph
5.3mph

5.3mph

5.2mph

5.2mph

5.2mph

5.1mph
5.0mph

5.0mph

5.0mph

5.0mph

5.0mph

5.0mph

5.0mph

4.9mph

4.8mph

4.8mph
4.8mph
4.8mph

4.7mph

M
M

34
9

15

35

68

23
14
12

19

13

12

22
17

57

64

12

32

33

62

52

34

24
26
40

30
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Line Through = Disqualified

Place

Name

2019 PINK TOMATO 5K RUN

Hometown

Type

Bib #

Time

Pace _Speed Sex

Age

ID Number

109

110
111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119
120

RIVER POPE

AUBREY HUCKABAY
DONNA LOWREY

NORA PACHECO

PAYTON SLEDGE

GRAYSON GORMAN

STACEY GORMAN

JULIANNE GASAWAY

DIANNA CHAMBERS

CAROLYN TUNKS

TED LEMLEY
BETTY WAHLQUIST

AgeeRaceTiming.com

PINK TOMATO
FESTIVAL 5K
RUN

RUNNER

PINK TOMATO
FESTIVAL 5K
RUN

PINK TOMATO
FESTIVAL 5K
RUN

PINK TOMATO
FESTIVAL 5K
RUN

PINK TOMATO
FESTIVAL 5K
RUN

PINK TOMATO
FESTIVAL 5K
RUN

PINK TOMATO
FESTIVAL 5K
RUN

PINK TOMATO
FESTIVAL 5K
RUN

PINK TOMATO
FESTIVAL 5K
RUN

RUNNER

PINK TOMATO
FESTIVAL 5K
RUN

1044

1106
1056

1059

1046

1093

1092

1072

1076

1040

1175
1061

00:39:27:17

00:41:36:60
00:41:46:59

00:41:50:59

00:44:03:66

00:48:39:78

00:48:40:20

00:50:41:19

00:50:41:19

00:51:11:00

00:57:52:61
00:57:52:94

Printed: 6/15/2019 3:45:34 PM

12:42/m 4.7mph

13:23/m 4.5mph
13:26/m 4.5mph

13:28/m 4.5mph

14:11/m 4.2mph

15:39/m 3.8mph

15:40/m 3.8mph

16:19/m 3.7mph

16:19/m 3.7mph

16:28/m 3.6mph

18:37/m 3.2mph
18:37/m 3.2mph

M

5

52

41

22

33

32

52

56

73
64
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